
25 July 2023 

Ganado Athletics Phone:  (361) 771-4370 

**This schedule is subject to change, but should be used for planning.  

Date Day Location Opponent Time 

August 24 Thursday Home Flatonia 5:00 PM 

August 28 Monday Away Shiner 5:00 PM 

September 7 Thursday Away Weimar 5:00 PM 

September 11 Monday Home Schulenburg 5:00 PM 

September 16 Saturday Home Ganado A Team Tournament TBD 

September 18 Monday Away Louise 5:00 PM 

September 23 Saturday Home Ganado B Team Tournament TBD 

September 25 Monday Away Flatonia 5:00 PM 

October 2 Monday Home Shiner 5:00 PM 

October 9 Monday Home Weimar 5:00 PM 

October  16 Monday Away Schulenburg 5:00 PM 

October 23 Monday Home Louise 5:00 PM 

 High School Principal: Bryan Martin 
Junior High Principal: Kendra Guerrero 

Athletic Director: Josh Ervin — jervin@ganadoisd.net 
Girls Athletic Director: Jordin Jones — jjones@ganadoisd.net 

Coaches: Jordin Jones, Crisna Johnson 
 


